Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday

Black/SM - 0820-0840

Qualifying started at 8:23:17

Skeerbaek 0,800 km

15-08-2015.08:20

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(82) Mikkel AEbeloe
1 59.915 +9.558 8:24:47.435
2 57.320 +6.963 8:25:44.755
3 55.853 +5.496 8:26:40.608
4 55.372 +5.015 8:27:35.980
5 55.047 +4.690 8:28:31.027
6 53.725 +3.368 8:29:24.752
7 53.224 +2.867 8:30:17.976
8 52.874 +2.517 8:31:10.850
9 52.624 +2.267 8:32:03.474
10 52.237 +1.880 8:32:55.711
11 51.311 +0.954 8:33:47.022
12 51.711 +1.354 8:34:38.733
13 51.328 +0.971 8:35:30.061
14 50.357 8:36:20.418
15 1:16.879 +26.522 8:37:37.297
(100) Kenneth Skovgaard Sgrensen
1 59.332 +6.105 8:25:15.738
2 57.165 +3.938 8:26:12.903
3 57.268 +4.041 8:27:10.171
4 56.060 +2.833 8:28:06.231
5 1:08692 +15.465 8:29:14.923
6 1:05.189 +11.962 8:30:20.112
7 54.544 +1.317 8:31:14.656
8 53.464 +0.237 8:32:08.120
9 53.298 +0.071 8:33:01.418
10 53.227 8:33:54.645
11 1:13.761 +20534 8:35:08.406
12 1:13405 +20.178 8:36:21.811
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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